

Republic of the Philippines  
 Department of the Interior and Local Government  
**ABSTRACT OF BIDS AS CALCULATED**

Project Name:

Approved Budget for the Contract:

The BIDS Opened on: \_\_\_\_\_

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	ALCEL CONSTRUCTION			ACKSET LUMBER & HARDWARE		GED CONSTRUCTION	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	<b>I CONCRETE, MASONRY &amp; STEELWORKS</b>								
	Portland cement	110	bags	225.00	24,750.00	226.00	24,860.00	230.00	25,300.00
	CHB 4'	600	pcs	11.00	6,600.00	12.00	7,200.00	15.00	9,000.00
	RSB 9mm	35	pcs	99.00	3,465.00	100.00	3,500.00	100.00	3,500.00
	RSB 12mm	41	pcs	225.00	9,225.00	230.00	9,430.00	235.00	9,635.00
	RSB 8mm	57	pcs	93.50	5,329.50	95.00	5,415.00	100.00	5,700.00
	Gravel 3/4	4	m	700.00	2,800.00	750.00	3,000.00	800.00	3,200.00
	Washed sand	16	m	600.00	9,600.00	650.00	10,400.00	700.00	11,200.00
	Tie wire #16	8	kgs	77.00	616.00	80.00	640.00	90.00	720.00
	<b>II FORMS &amp; SCAFFOLDING WORKS</b>				-		-		-
	2 x 3 x 12 Coco lumber Scaffolds	33	pcs	120.00	3,960.00	120.00	3,960.00	120.00	3,960.00
	Good lumber 2 x 2 x 10	6	pcs	165.00	990.00	165.00	990.00	165.00	990.00
	CWN #2	3	kgs	100.00	300.00	100.00	300.00	100.00	300.00
	CWN #3	3	kgs	100.00	300.00	100.00	300.00	100.00	300.00
	CWN #4	4	kgs	100.00	400.00	100.00	400.00	100.00	400.00
	Ordinary Plywood 1/2 thick	2	pcs	700.00	1,400.00	705.00	1,410.00	720.00	1,440.00
	2 x 2 x 12 Coco lumber	2	pcs	80.00	160.00	80.00	160.00	80.00	160.00
	1/4 Ordinary Plywood	10	pcs	385.00	3,850.00	390.00	3,900.00	400.00	4,000.00
	<b>III ROOFING WORKS</b>				-		-		-
	C-purlins 2 x 4 x 6m (0.90mm)	7	pcs	528.00	3,696.00	530.00	3,710.00	550.00	3,850.00
	Welding rod	3	kl	90.00	270.00	90.00	270.00	90.00	270.00
	Teckscrew	250	pcs	2.75	687.50	3.00	750.00	3.00	750.00

12ft. X 0.40mm Corr GI sheet	6	pcs	540.00	3,240.00	550.00	3,300.00	560.00	3,360.00
10ft. X 0.40mm Corr GI sheet	6	pcs	450.00	2,700.00	460.00	2,760.00	470.00	2,820.00
One-sided Insulator (10mm)	30	m	71.50	2,145.00	75.00	2,250.00	80.00	2,400.00
Flat Bar 1/4 x 1	1	pcs	209.00	209.00	210.00	210.00	220.00	220.00
Concrete Nail 3'	1	kgs	99.00	99.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
0.40mm Plain GI sheet (gutters)4ft. X 8ft.	1	pcs	528.00	528.00	530.00	530.00	540.00	540.00
0.40mm Plain GI sheet (wall flashings)3ft. X 8ft	2	pcs	385.00	770.00	390.00	780.00	400.00	800.00
Blind Rivet	0.5	box	330.00	165.00	340.00	170.00	350.00	175.00
Tox w/ screw	200	pcs	2.00	400.00	3.00	600.00	3.00	600.00
<b>IV DOORS AND WINDOWS</b>				-		-		-
Main door 0.80m x 2.0m	1	set	3,200.00	3,200.00	3,300.00	3,300.00	3,350.00	3,350.00
Rear door 0.70m x 2.0m	1	set	3,200.00	3,200.00	3,300.00	3,300.00	3,350.00	3,350.00
C.R 2.10m x 0.60m;PVC door w/ Jamb	1	set	1,850.00	1,850.00	1,900.00	1,900.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
Hinges 3' (stanley)	4	pairs	77.00	308.00	80.00	320.00	80.00	320.00
Door knob	3	sets	495.00	1,485.00	500.00	1,500.00	500.00	1,500.00
Front jalouise w/ alum. Frame 0.60 x 1.20	2	sets	715.00	1,430.00	720.00	1,440.00	800.00	1,600.00
Front jalouise w/ alum. Frame 0.60 x .80(1.2mm thk	2	sets	495.00	990.00	500.00	1,000.00	500.00	1,000.00
Rear jalouise w/ alum. Frame 0.60 x 0.60 (C.R)	1	sets	440.00	440.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
Rear jalouise w/ alum. Frame 0.60 x 0.80 (kitchen)	1	sets	495.00	495.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
Louver Blocks	16	pcs	27.50	440.00	30.00	480.00	30.00	480.00
<b>V PLUMBING WORKS,WATER LINE AND RAIN WATER HARVESTING</b>						-		-
1/2 PVC pipe (S-blue)	3	pcs	77.00	231.00	80.00	240.00	85.00	255.00
2 PVC pipe (black)	1	pcs	110.00	110.00	115.00	115.00	120.00	120.00
1/2 PVC tee (S-blue)	1	pcs	16.50	16.50	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00
Epoxy A & B	1	can	198.00	198.00	200.00	200.00	200.00	200.00
Vulcaseal	1	ltr	418.00	418.00	420.00	420.00	430.00	430.00
Solvent blue (pvc adhesive)	1	qtrs	440.00	440.00	450.00	450.00	450.00	450.00
3 PVC pipe (black)	1	pcs	220.00	220.00	225.00	225.00	230.00	230.00
Water Proofing Compound	2	bag	38.50	77.00	40.00	80.00	40.00	80.00
2 PVC elbow (black)	2	pcs	18.00	36.00	20.00	40.00	20.00	40.00
2 PVC P-trap (black)	2	pcs	66.00	132.00	70.00	140.00	75.00	150.00
3 PVC elbow (black)	1	pcs	38.50	38.50	39.00	39.00	40.00	40.00
1/2 PVC Coupling w/thread	2	pcs	16.50	33.00	20.00	40.00	20.00	40.00

Floor Drain 4'	2	pcs	115.00	230.00	120.00	240.00	130.00	260.00
Ordinary Faucet	2	pcs	150.00	300.00	160.00	320.00	160.00	320.00
Ordinary Water Closet	1	pcs	605.00	605.00	620.00	620.00	650.00	650.00
2 x 1/8 Bend Elbow	32	pcs	25.00	800.00	25.00	800.00	25.00	800.00
Teflon tape big	48	rolls	22.00	1,056.00	25.00	1,200.00	25.00	1,200.00
1/2 PVC Elbow without thread (S-blue)	16	pcs	16.50	264.00	20.00	320.00	20.00	320.00
2 PVC P-trap (black)	16	pcs	66.00	1,056.00	70.00	1,120.00	75.00	1,200.00
<b>VI ELECTRICAL WORKS</b>				-		-		-
4 x 4 Junction Box	3	pcs	44.00	132.00	45.00	135.00	50.00	150.00
2-Gang Outlet (royu)	2	sets	198.00	396.00	200.00	400.00	200.00	400.00
2-Gang Switch (royu)	2	sets	198.00	396.00	200.00	400.00	200.00	400.00
TW #2	40	m	27.50	1,100.00	30.00	1,200.00	35.00	1,400.00
TW #14	50	m	20.00	1,000.00	25.00	1,250.00	28.00	1,400.00
Plastic Moulding	7	pcs	78.00	546.00	80.00	560.00	90.00	630.00
CB 20A, 2 Pole (w/housing)	1	sets	440.00	440.00	450.00	450.00	460.00	460.00
Flexible Hose 1/2 (100m roll)	0.25	rolls	880.00	220.00	900.00	225.00	950.00	237.50
Flexible Hose 1/2	5	m	88.00	440.00	90.00	450.00	90.00	450.00
Ga 16 GI Tie wire	0.5	kg	80.00	40.00	90.00	45.00	40.00	20.00
Electrical tape (big)	1	rolls	33.00	33.00	35.00	35.00	35.00	35.00
Tox w/ screw #6	60	pcs	2.20	132.00	3.00	180.00	3.00	180.00
Surface box	4	pcs	38.50	154.00	40.00	160.00	45.00	180.00
Bulb receptacle 4'	3	pcs	44.00	132.00	45.00	135.00	140.00	420.00
CFL Bulb (9W)	4	pcs	132.00	528.00	135.00	540.00	135.00	540.00
Wall Lamp	1	sets	935.00	935.00	960.00	960.00	950.00	950.00
<b>VII PAINTING WORKS</b>				-		-		-
QDE (for joists and gutter) blue	2	quarts	193.00	386.00	195.00	390.00	200.00	400.00
Flat latex (for wall 1st coat)	1.5	gal	616.00	924.00	620.00	930.00	630.00	945.00
Elastomeric paint (2nd coat)	1.5	gal	715.00	1,072.50	720.00	1,080.00	730.00	1,095.00
Concrete neutraliser	1	bot	140.00	140.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00
Roller brush with tray	1	sets	180.00	180.00	190.00	190.00	200.00	200.00
Paint brush #2	2	pcs	75.00	150.00	80.00	160.00	80.00	160.00
Paint brush #4	2	pcs	95.00	190.00	100.00	200.00	100.00	200.00
Roof Paint	1.5	gal	660.00	990.00	680.00	1,020.00	700.00	1,050.00
Roof Neutraliser	1	bot	140.00	140.00	150.00	150.00	180.00	180.00

Paint thinner	8	gal	300.00	2,400.00	300.00	2,400.00	300.00	2,400.00
Plosulux (putty)	0.25	gal	660.00	165.00	680.00	170.00	700.00	175.00
Red Oxide	1	gal	495.00	495.00	495.00	495.00	500.00	500.00
Sanding paper	2	pcs	25.00	50.00	25.00	50.00	25.00	50.00
Flat wall enamel	0.25	gal	616.00	154.00	620.00	155.00	650.00	162.50
<b>VIII PROPOSED PARTITION</b>				-		-		-
Ordinary plywood 1/4 thk	6	pcs	385.00	2,310.00	390.00	2,340.00	400.00	2,400.00
Good lumber 2 x 2 x 8	28	pcs	120.00	3,360.00	120.00	3,360.00	120.00	3,360.00
CWN (assorted)	1	kls	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
				<b>128,584.50</b>		<b>132,629.00</b>		<b>138,475.00</b>

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	WMJ TRADING				MC JEB TRADING		JAJO GENERAL MERCHANDISING	
		CANVASSER								
		QUOTATIONS								
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	
	Continous form (2ply)	10	bxs	1,250.00	12,500.00	1,280.00	12,800.00	1,280.00	12,800.00	
	Bookpaper short	15	rms	185.00	2,775.00	200.00	3,000.00	195.00	2,925.00	
	Bookpaper long	15	rms	175.00	2,625.00	205.00	3,075.00	200.00	3,000.00	
	Board paper	85	pcks	70.00	5,950.00	70.00	5,950.00	75.00	6,375.00	
	Crimper tools	5	pcs	750.00	3,750.00	850.00	4,250.00	800.00	4,000.00	
	Extension cord w/complete accessories	10	pcs	1,200.00	12,000.00	1,250.00	12,500.00	1,300.00	13,000.00	
	Duct tape	15	pcs	270.00	4,050.00	275.00	4,125.00	275.00	4,125.00	
	Cable tie 6'	100	pcs	10.00	1,000.00	10.00	1,000.00	10.00	1,000.00	
	Cable tie 12'	100	pcs	15.00	1,500.00	15.00	1,500.00	16.00	1,600.00	
	Epson ribbon SQ 15516	50	pcs	270.00	13,500.00	280.00	14,000.00	275.00	13,750.00	
	Epson ribbon ERC-31B	20	pcs	370.00	7,400.00	380.00	7,600.00	285.00	5,700.00	
	RJ 45 Connector	1000	pcs	10.00	10,000.00	10.50	10,500.00	11.00	11,000.00	
	HP ink #21 black	75	pcs	1,050.00	78,750.00	1,080.00	81,000.00	1,100.00	82,500.00	
	HP ink #22 colored	75	pcs	1,150.00	86,250.00	1,180.00	88,500.00	1,200.00	90,000.00	
					<b>242,050.00</b>		<b>249,800.00</b>		<b>251,775.00</b>	

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	ELSIE BALAN NEWS STAND	BECKY'S SCHOOL SUPPLIES & MERCHANDISE	NET MAGAZINE
		CANVASSER			

		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
1 Year Subscription of Newspapers and Magazines					120,000.00		140,000.00		179,000.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	KKK, MPC				LANDO & YOLLY'S EATERY & CATERING SERVICES		JOLLIBETHS & VILMA REFRESHMENT CORNER	
		CANVASSER								
		QUOTATIONS								
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	
	Breakfast	25	packs	250.00	6,250.00	255.00	6,375.00	250.00	6,250.00	
	AM snacks	500	packs	30.00	15,000.00	30.00	15,000.00	30.00	15,000.00	
	Lunch	150	packs	150.00	22,500.00	150.00	22,500.00	155.00	23,250.00	
	PM snacks	500	packs	30.00	15,000.00	30.00	15,000.00	30.00	15,000.00	
	Dinner	25	packs	250.00	6,250.00	250.00	6,250.00	250.00	6,250.00	
	2nd Day				-		-		-	
	Breakfast	25	packs	250.00	6,250.00	255.00	6,375.00	250.00	6,250.00	
	AM snacks	500	packs	30.00	15,000.00	30.00	15,000.00	30.00	15,000.00	
	Lunch	200	packs	150.00	30,000.00	150.00	30,000.00	155.00	31,000.00	
	PM snacks	500	packs	30.00	15,000.00	30.00	15,000.00	30.00	15,000.00	
	Dinner	25	packs	250.00	6,250.00	250.00	6,250.00	250.00	6,250.00	
					<b>137,500.00</b>		<b>137,750.00</b>		<b>139,250.00</b>	

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	WMJ TRADING				JAJO GENERAL MERCHANDISING		MC JEB TRADING	
		CANVASSER								
		QUOTATIONS								
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	
	HP ink #21 black	20	pcs	1,150.00	23,000.00	1,200.00	24,000.00	1,180.00	23,600.00	
	HP ink #21 colored	20	pcs	1,250.00	25,000.00	1,250.00	25,000.00	1,280.00	25,600.00	
	HP ink # 704 black	25	pcs	1,050.00	26,250.00	1,200.00	30,000.00	1,100.00	27,500.00	
	HP ink # 704 colored	25	pcs	1,150.00	28,750.00	1,250.00	31,250.00	1,150.00	28,750.00	
	Letterhead long w/LGU logo	20	rms	1,100.00	22,000.00	1,100.00	22,000.00	1,150.00	23,000.00	
	Letterhead short w/LGU logo	20	rms	950.00	19,000.00	1,050.00	21,000.00	1,080.00	21,600.00	
	Bookpaper short	20	rms	175.00	3,500.00	180.00	3,600.00	185.00	3,700.00	

Bookpaper long	20	rms	185.00	3,700.00	190.00	3,800.00	175.00	3,500.00
Folder long	500	pcs	4.50	2,250.00	5.00	2,500.00	6.00	3,000.00
Folder short	500	pcs	3.50	1,750.00	4.00	2,000.00	5.00	2,500.00
Kraft envelope	500	pcs	25.00	12,500.00	26.00	13,000.00	27.00	13,500.00
Sign pen	150	pcs	55.00	8,250.00	55.00	8,250.00	58.00	8,700.00
Pilot ballpen	200	pcs	23.50	4,700.00	24.00	4,800.00	24.00	4,800.00
Mongol pencil	100	pcs	6.00	600.00	6.00	600.00	5.00	500.00
Paper fastener	15	boxes	40.00	600.00	40.00	600.00	40.00	600.00
Staple wire #35	15	boxes	40.00	600.00	45.00	675.00	45.00	675.00
Carbon paper long	10	boxes	680.00	6,800.00	700.00	7,000.00	780.00	7,800.00
Carbon paper short	10	boxes	650.00	6,500.00	680.00	6,800.00	750.00	7,500.00
Record book 500pp	15	pcs	90.00	1,350.00	95.00	1,425.00	95.00	1,425.00
Flash drive 8gb	3	pcs	1,850.00	5,550.00	1,400.00	4,200.00	2,000.00	6,000.00
				<b>202,650.00</b>		<b>212,500.00</b>		<b>214,250.00</b>

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	ALCEL CONSTRUCTION				GED CONSTRUCTION		EJR BUILDERS & CONST. SUPPLY	
		CANVASSER								
		QUOTATIONS								
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	
	A.MATERIALS									
	2x6x10 TCH	10	pcs	648.00	6,480.00	650.00	6,500.00	650.00	6,500.00	
	2x5x14 BCH	10	pcs	756.00	7,560.00	755.00	7,550.00	755.00	7,550.00	
	2x3x10 Purlins	12	pcs	324.00	3,888.00	325.00	3,900.00	325.00	3,900.00	
	2x3x14 Purlins	12	pcs	453.60	5,443.20	455.00	5,460.00	455.00	5,460.00	
	2x3x12 SP. BL.	6	pcs	388.80	2,332.80	388.00	2,328.00	388.00	2,328.00	
	2x3x12 VDM	5	pcs	518.40	2,592.00	520.00	2,600.00	520.00	2,600.00	
	2x3x12 WB	2	pcs	518.40	1,036.80	520.00	1,040.00	520.00	1,040.00	
	2x3x12 SPB	5	pcs	648.00	3,240.00	650.00	3,250.00	650.00	3,250.00	
	2x3x16 CP	1	pc	1,036.80	1,036.80	1,040.00	1,040.00	1,050.00	1,050.00	
	2x3x12 WC	4	pcs	259.20	1,036.80	259.00	1,036.00	259.00	1,036.00	
	Solignum	1	gal	1,860.00	1,860.00	1,900.00	1,900.00	1,950.00	1,950.00	
	1x10x10 F board	6	pcs	850.68	5,104.08	850.00	5,100.00	850.00	5,100.00	
	1x10x14 F board	2	pcs	1,190.34	2,380.68	1,190.00	2,380.00	1,190.00	2,380.00	
	GA 26 x 10 cor.GI (0.50)	22	pcs	648.00	14,256.00	650.00	14,300.00	680.00	14,960.00	

GA 26 x 8 Ridge roll	4	pcs	354.00	1,416.00	355.00	1,420.00	360.00	1,440.00
GA 26 x 8 Flushing	6	pcs	354.00	2,124.00	355.00	2,130.00	360.00	2,160.00
GA 26 x 8'S Type Gutter	7	pcs	354.00	2,478.00	355.00	2,485.00	370.00	2,590.00
Blind rivet	168	pcs	3.60	604.80	3.50	588.00	3.80	638.40
GI nail (umbrella type)	6	kls	120.00	720.00	120.00	720.00	130.00	780.00
Vulca seal	2	ltr	516.00	1,032.00	515.00	1,030.00	520.00	1,040.00
Misc Accessories (downspot,PVC elbow,etc)	1	lot	9,360.00	9,360.00	9,400.00	9,400.00	9,450.00	9,450.00
2x2x14 C Joist	11	pcs	302.61	3,328.71	300.00	3,300.00	300.00	3,300.00
2x2x18 C Joist	14	pcs	388.80	5,443.20	390.00	5,460.00	390.00	5,460.00
2x2x10 C Joist	12	pcs	216.00	2,592.00	215.00	2,580.00	215.00	2,580.00
2x2x18 C Joist	4	pcs	388.80	1,555.20	390.00	1,560.00	390.00	1,560.00
2x2x10 C Hanger	10	pcs	216.00	2,160.00	215.00	2,150.00	215.00	2,150.00
1/4x4x8 Marine Plywood	18	pcs	516.00	9,288.00	515.00	9,270.00	520.00	9,360.00
1x1x8 Square Moulding	12	pcs	144.00	1,728.00	140.00	1,680.00	145.00	1,740.00
Wire Screen 1/8	3	LM	156.00	468.00	155.00	465.00	160.00	480.00
Quarter C Moulding	30	pcs	120.00	3,600.00	120.00	3,600.00	120.00	3,600.00
Concrete Nail	3	kls	138.00	414.00	135.00	405.00	135.00	405.00
CWN Assorted	12	kls	84.00	1,008.00	85.00	1,020.00	85.00	1,020.00
A. PAINTING SYSTEM				-		-		-
Red lead Oxide Primer	2	gal	600.00	1,200.00	610.00	1,220.00	615.00	1,230.00
Roof paint (bagoio green)	2	gal	780.00	1,560.00	780.00	1,560.00	800.00	1,600.00
Flat wall Enamel	2	gal	720.00	1,440.00	720.00	1,440.00	725.00	1,450.00
QDE White	4	gal	789.60	3,158.40	790.00	3,160.00	800.00	3,200.00
Plaslux Glazing Putty	1	gal	780.00	780.00	780.00	780.00	800.00	800.00
Sand Paper	4	sq.ft	30.00	120.00	30.00	120.00	30.00	120.00
LABOR			44,246.08	44,246.08	48,980.00	48,980.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
				<b>160,071.55</b>		<b>164,907.00</b>		<b>167,257.40</b>

No.	DESCRIPTION	ALAMINOS COMMUNITY BROADCASTING CORPORATION				DZEC AGILA		DZRD RADIO	
		SUPPLIERS		CANVASSER					
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT





Mixed Vegetables with Quail Egg								
Tongkatsu								
Teriyaki								
bottled water and assorted drinks in can								
Additional Food:								
Fried chicken, Fish fillet								
Catering								
Dinner for 50 Person	50	pax	375.00	18,750.00	380.00	19,000.00	400.00	20,000.00
Soup								
Rice								
Mixed Oriental Vegetables								
Chicken Pork Pineapple								
Mixed Fruits								
Assorted Juices								
				<b>90,990.00</b>		<b>92,920.00</b>		<b>95,600.00</b>

## FEBRUARY

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	WMJ TRADING				JAJO GENERAL MERCHANDISING		MC JEB TRADING	
		CANVASSER								
		QUOTATIONS								
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	
	HP ink #21 black	20	pcs	1,150.00	23,000.00	1,200.00	24,000.00	1,180.00	23,600.00	
	HP ink #21 colored	20	pcs	1,250.00	25,000.00	1,250.00	25,000.00	1,280.00	25,600.00	
	HP ink # 704 black	25	pcs	1,050.00	26,250.00	1,200.00	30,000.00	1,100.00	27,500.00	
	HP ink # 704 colored	25	pcs	1,150.00	28,750.00	1,250.00	31,250.00	1,150.00	28,750.00	
	Letterhead long w/LGU logo	20	rms	1,100.00	22,000.00	1,100.00	22,000.00	1,150.00	23,000.00	
	Letterhead short w/LGU logo	20	rms	950.00	19,000.00	1,050.00	21,000.00	1,080.00	21,600.00	
	Bookpaper short	20	rms	175.00	3,500.00	180.00	3,600.00	185.00	3,700.00	
	Bookpaper long	20	rms	185.00	3,700.00	190.00	3,800.00	175.00	3,500.00	
	Folder long	500	pcs	4.50	2,250.00	5.00	2,500.00	6.00	3,000.00	
	Folder short	500	pcs	3.50	1,750.00	4.00	2,000.00	5.00	2,500.00	
	Kraft envelope	500	pcs	25.00	12,500.00	26.00	13,000.00	27.00	13,500.00	
	Sign pen	150	pcs	55.00	8,250.00	55.00	8,250.00	58.00	8,700.00	
	Pilot ballpen	200	pcs	23.50	4,700.00	24.00	4,800.00	24.00	4,800.00	

Mongol pencil	100	pcs	6.00	600.00	6.00	600.00	5.00	500.00
Paper fastener	15	boxes	40.00	600.00	40.00	600.00	40.00	600.00
Staple wire #35	15	boxes	40.00	600.00	45.00	675.00	45.00	675.00
Carbon paper long	10	boxes	680.00	6,800.00	700.00	7,000.00	780.00	7,800.00
Carbon paper short	10	boxes	650.00	6,500.00	680.00	6,800.00	750.00	7,500.00
Record book 500pp	15	pcs	90.00	1,350.00	95.00	1,425.00	95.00	1,425.00
Flash drive 8gb	3	pcs	1,850.00	5,550.00	1,400.00	4,200.00	2,000.00	6,000.00
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>202,650.00</b>		<b>212,500.00</b>		<b>214,250.00</b>

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	JOLLIBETH'S & VILMA REF CORNER			CHIEMPCO		VILLA LINDA	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Meals-LUNCH Rice, pork caldereta, baguisen, chopseuy cassava cake and bot. Water	500	pax	230.00	115,000.00	235.00	117,500.00	238.00	119,000.00
	Snakcs-PM Cheese pimienta sandwich, bot. Water /juice	500	pax	50.00	25,000.00	55.00	27,500.00	56.00	28,000.00
	package inclusion: 300 chair 6 long table with cover Skirting and fresh flower center piece 10 round table w/cover & topping stage and venue deocr								
	<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>140,000.00</b>		<b>145,000.00</b>		<b>147,000.00</b>

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	WMJ TRADING			MC JEB TRADING		JAJO GENERAL MERCHANDISING	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Portland Cement	100	bags	235.00	23,500.00	240.00	24,000.00	245.00	24,500.00

Screened Sand	50	cu.m	650.00	32,500.00	680.00	34,000.00	690.00	34,500.00
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>56,000.00</b>		<b>58,000.00</b>		<b>59,000.00</b>

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	WMJ TRADING			MC JEB TRADING		JAJO GENERAL MERCHANDISING	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Globe cellcard 300	594	pcs	330.00	<b>196,020.00</b>	335.00	<b>198,990.00</b>	338.00	<b>200,772.00</b>

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	WMJ TRADING			MC JEB TRADING		JAJO GENERAL MERCHANDISING	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Smart cellcard 300	684	pcs	340.00	<b>232,560.00</b>	345.00	<b>235,980.00</b>	348.00	<b>238,032.00</b>

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	ALCREVON TRADING & GEN. MDSE			KKK, MPC		CHIEMPCO	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Pork liempo	25	kls	165.00	4,125.00	175.00	4,375.00	175.00	4,375.00
	Pork pigue	50	kls	165.00	8,250.00	175.00	8,750.00	175.00	8,750.00
	Pork giniling	175	kls	175.00	30,625.00	180.00	31,500.00	190.00	33,250.00
	Chicken, dressed & chop	350	kls	130.00	45,500.00	130.00	45,500.00	135.00	47,250.00
	Tofu	350	pcs	20.00	7,000.00	25.00	8,750.00	25.00	8,750.00
	Mongo	50	kls	70.00	3,500.00	70.00	3,500.00	75.00	3,750.00
	Macaroni	50	kls	60.00	3,000.00	60.00	3,000.00	62.00	3,100.00
	Bihon	50	kls	35.00	1,750.00	40.00	2,000.00	40.00	2,000.00
	Sayote	200	kls	20.00	4,000.00	20.00	4,000.00	20.00	4,000.00
	Potato	100	kls	55.00	5,500.00	55.00	5,500.00	62.00	6,200.00
	Carrots	75	kls	60.00	4,500.00	50.00	3,750.00	52.00	3,900.00

Togue	50	kls	80.00	4,000.00	80.00	4,000.00	85.00	4,250.00
Papaya	100	kls	20.00	2,000.00	22.00	2,200.00	25.00	2,500.00
Sitaw	125	kls	50.00	6,250.00	50.00	6,250.00	50.00	6,250.00
Pechay	150	kls	40.00	6,000.00	25.00	3,750.00	40.00	6,000.00
Baguio beans	50	kls	50.00	2,500.00	55.00	2,750.00	50.00	2,500.00
Chinese Pechay	50	kls	25.00	1,250.00	25.00	1,250.00	25.00	1,250.00
Kangkong	200	bundle	10.00	2,000.00	10.00	2,000.00	10.00	2,000.00
Malungay	300	bundle	10.00	3,000.00	10.00	3,000.00	10.00	3,000.00
Milk evap (small)	65	cans	15.00	975.00	16.00	1,040.00	15.00	975.00
Vinegar	14	ltrs	40.00	560.00	40.00	560.00	40.00	560.00
Cooking oil	38	ltrs	80.00	3,040.00	80.00	3,040.00	82.00	3,116.00
Soy sauce	20	ltrs	40.00	800.00	40.00	800.00	42.00	840.00
Tomato	30	ltrs	40.00	1,200.00	40.00	1,200.00	42.00	1,260.00
Patis	7	ltrs	45.00	315.00	45.00	315.00	45.00	315.00
Garlic	9	kls	100.00	900.00	100.00	900.00	100.00	900.00
Ginger	27	kls	40.00	1,080.00	45.00	1,215.00	42.00	1,134.00
Onion	23	kls	95.00	2,185.00	95.00	2,185.00	100.00	2,300.00
Salt	13	kls	15.00	195.00	18.00	234.00	15.00	195.00
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>156,000.00</b>		<b>157,314.00</b>		<b>164,670.00</b>

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	WMJ TRADING		MC JEB TRADING		JAJO GENERAL MERCHANDISING		
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Coupon bond w/letterhead,VM logo 3col-long	15	rms	1,050.00	15,750.00	1,080.00	16,200.00	1,085.00	16,275.00
	Coupon bond w/letterhead,VM logo 3col-short	15	rms	950.00	14,250.00	960.00	14,400.00	965.00	14,475.00
	Coupon bond w/letterhead,SP sec.logo 3col-long	10	rms	1,050.00	10,500.00	1,080.00	10,800.00	1,085.00	10,850.00
	Coupon bond w/letterhead,SP sec.logo 3col-short	10	rms	950.00	9,500.00	960.00	9,600.00	965.00	9,650.00
	Bookpaper long	20	rms	185.00	3,700.00	190.00	3,800.00	195.00	3,900.00
	Bookpaper short	20	rms	175.00	3,500.00	180.00	3,600.00	182.00	3,640.00
	Photopaper	10	pcks	270.00	2,700.00	275.00	2,750.00	277.00	2,770.00
	Folder long 14pts	300	pcs	4.50	1,350.00	5.00	1,500.00	5.50	1,650.00
	Folder short 14pts	300	pcs	4.00	1,200.00	4.50	1,350.00	5.00	1,500.00
	Brown envelope long	300	pcs	2.50	750.00	3.00	900.00	3.50	1,050.00

Brown envelope short	300	pcs	2.00	600.00	2.50	750.00	3.00	900.00
Pilot signpen	72	pcs	49.50	3,564.00	52.00	3,744.00	55.00	3,960.00
Pilot permanent marker	72	pcs	49.50	3,564.00	52.00	3,744.00	55.00	3,960.00
Pilot whiteboard marker	72	pcs	49.50	3,564.00	52.00	3,744.00	55.00	3,960.00
Mongol pencil	72	pcs	6.00	432.00	7.00	504.00	7.50	540.00
Titus ballpen	72	pcs	10.00	720.00	12.00	864.00	13.00	936.00
Paper fastener	6	pcs	35.00	210.00	37.00	222.00	38.00	228.00
Staple wire #35	6	bxs	32.50	195.00	35.00	210.00	36.00	216.00
HP ink # 703 black	10	pcs	1,050.00	10,500.00	1,080.00	10,800.00	1,090.00	10,900.00
HP ink # 703 colored	10	pcs	1,150.00	11,500.00	1,180.00	11,800.00	1,190.00	11,900.00
HP ink # 21	10	pcs	1,050.00	10,500.00	1,080.00	10,800.00	1,090.00	10,900.00
HP ink # 22	10	pcs	1,150.00	11,500.00	1,180.00	11,800.00	1,190.00	11,900.00
HP ink # 27	10	pcs	1,050.00	10,500.00	1,080.00	10,800.00	1,090.00	10,900.00
HP ink # 28	10	pcs	1,150.00	11,500.00	1,180.00	11,800.00	1,190.00	11,900.00
Correction tape	10	pcs	95.00	950.00	96.00	960.00	98.00	980.00
Scotch tape	5	pcs	25.00	125.00	26.00	130.00	28.00	140.00
Staple wire remover	6	pcs	45.00	270.00	47.00	282.00	48.00	288.00
Folder rack	4	pcs	270.00	1,080.00	275.00	1,100.00	279.00	1,116.00
Dishwashing liquid	30	bots	72.50	2,175.00	75.00	2,250.00	77.00	2,310.00
Scotch brite	10	pcs	35.00	350.00	36.00	360.00	39.00	390.00
Detergent powder	6	kgs	230.00	1,380.00	233.00	1,398.00	235.00	1,410.00
Glass cleaner 500ml	12	bots	170.00	2,040.00	172.00	2,064.00	175.00	2,100.00
Air freshener	20	bots	239.00	4,780.00	240.00	4,800.00	245.00	4,900.00
Ambi pur liquid gel	20	bots	260.00	5,200.00	265.00	5,300.00	270.00	5,400.00
Baygon insecticide	5	bots	195.00	975.00	198.00	990.00	200.00	1,000.00
Alcohol	20	bots	72.50	1,450.00	73.00	1,460.00	75.00	1,500.00
Drinking glass	12	pcs	35.00	420.00	36.00	432.00	38.00	456.00
Hand towel	20	pcs	25.00	500.00	28.00	560.00	30.00	600.00
Tissue paper	300	pcs	13.50	4,050.00	15.00	4,500.00	16.00	4,800.00
Juice	20	pcks	149.50	2,990.00	150.00	3,000.00	160.00	3,200.00
Coffee	50	pcks	270.00	13,500.00	275.00	13,750.00	278.00	13,900.00
Coffeemate	50	pcks	270.00	13,500.00	275.00	13,750.00	278.00	13,900.00
Sugar	25	kls	72.50	1,812.50	80.00	2,000.00	85.00	2,125.00
Liquid hand soap	6	bots	120.00	720.00	125.00	750.00	130.00	780.00

Christmas rope light	3	bx	6,500.00	19,500.00	6,800.00	20,400.00	6,850.00	20,550.00
Christmas decor	40	pcs	45.00	1,800.00	46.00	1,840.00	47.00	1,880.00
X-mas ball big	72	pcs	55.00	3,960.00	57.00	4,104.00	60.00	4,320.00
Vine grass	20	bundles	250.00	5,000.00	260.00	5,200.00	265.00	5,300.00
Cable tie	1000	pcs	5.00	5,000.00	6.00	6,000.00	7.00	7,000.00
THHN #14	1	bx	3,250.00	3,250.00	3,300.00	3,300.00	3,400.00	3,400.00
Hook	100	pcs	7.00	700.00	8.00	800.00	9.00	900.00
Electrical tape	5	rolls	40.00	200.00	45.00	225.00	50.00	250.00
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>239,726.50</b>		<b>248,187.00</b>		<b>253,755.00</b>

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	MC JEB TRADING			JAJO GENERAL MDSE.		WMJ TRADING	
		CANVASSER							
QUOTATIONS									
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	R1AA uniform(t-shirt,short,jogging pants)	298	sets	900.00	<b>268,200.00</b>	920.00	<b>274,160.00</b>	930.00	<b>277,140.00</b>

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	MC JEB TRADING			JAJO GENERAL MDSE.		WMJ TRADING	
		CANVASSER							
QUOTATIONS									
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Shoes	298	pair	600.00	<b>178,800.00</b>	620.00	<b>184,760.00</b>	630.00	<b>187,740.00</b>

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	MC JEB TRADING			WMJ TRADING		JAJO GENERAL MERCHANDISING	
		CANVASSER							
QUOTATIONS									
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	CAPS for athletes and Officiating officials	310	pcs	170.00	<b>52,700.00</b>	180.00	<b>55,800.00</b>	185.00	<b>57,350.00</b>

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	WMJ TRADING			MC JEB TRADING		JAJO GENERAL MERCHANDISING	
		CANVASSER							
QUOTATIONS									

	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
Letterhead w/SP logo-long	12	rms	1,150.00	13,800.00	1,180.00	14,160.00	1,200.00	14,400.00
Letterhead w/SP logo-short	12	rms	950.00	11,400.00	960.00	11,520.00	980.00	11,760.00
Folder long	600	pcs	4.00	2,400.00	5.00	3,000.00	6.00	3,600.00
Folder short	600	pcs	3.50	2,100.00	4.00	2,400.00	5.00	3,000.00
Bookpaper long	12	rms	185.00	2,220.00	190.00	2,280.00	195.00	2,340.00
Bookpaper short	12	rms	175.00	2,100.00	180.00	2,160.00	185.00	2,220.00
Pilot signpen	72	pcs	54.50	3,924.00	60.00	4,320.00	65.00	4,680.00
Pilot ballpen	72	pcs	23.50	1,692.00	25.00	1,800.00	30.00	2,160.00
Pilot pentel pen	72	pcs	35.50	2,556.00	40.00	2,880.00	45.00	3,240.00
Staple wire #35	12	bxs	35.00	420.00	38.00	456.00	40.00	480.00
Stamp pad artline-big	6	pcs	380.00	2,280.00	390.00	2,340.00	395.00	2,370.00
Carbon paper long	6	bxs	780.00	4,680.00	790.00	4,740.00	800.00	4,800.00
Carbon paper short	6	pcs	700.00	4,200.00	800.00	4,800.00	810.00	4,860.00
Air freshener 500ml	12	cans	279.00	3,348.00	290.00	3,480.00	310.00	3,720.00
Glass cleaner	12	bots	169.00	2,028.00	180.00	2,160.00	190.00	2,280.00
Tissue paper	144	pcs	14.50	2,088.00	15.00	2,160.00	16.00	2,304.00
				<b>61,236.00</b>		<b>64,656.00</b>		<b>68,214.00</b>

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	ALCEL CONSTRUCTION		EJR BUILDERS		GED CONSTRUCTION		
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Fiberglass board (1/2x4x6)	2	pcs	16,500.00	33,000.00	16,500.00	33,000.00	16,550.00	33,100.00
	Heavy duty senior size ring w/spring & net	1	pair	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,100.00	4,100.00	4,200.00	4,200.00
	5/8 diax6m bolt w/nut & washer	10	pcs	95.00	950.00	98.00	980.00	100.00	1,000.00
	5/16 diax2-1/2 rivet w/nuts & washer	10	pcs	85.00	850.00	88.00	880.00	90.00	900.00
	Grinding Disc #4	10	pcs	180.00	1,800.00	185.00	1,850.00	188.00	1,880.00
	Angle bar 1/4x2 violet 13kls	7	pcs	1,150.00	8,050.00	1,155.00	8,085.00	1,160.00	8,120.00
	Welding rod (nihon)	5	kgs	200.00	1,000.00	205.00	1,025.00	210.00	1,050.00
	Epoxy enamel	1	gal	600.00	600.00	605.00	605.00	610.00	610.00
	Paint thinner	1	gal	280.00	280.00	285.00	285.00	290.00	290.00
	Laquer thinner	1	gal	290.00	290.00	295.00	295.00	298.00	298.00
	Sand paper	6	pcs	35.00	210.00	38.00	228.00	40.00	240.00

Thaloudine red paint	1	ltr	155.00	155.00	158.00	158.00	160.00	160.00
5/16 diax2 round head rivet w/nuts & washer	48	pcs	50.00	2,400.00	53.00	2,544.00	55.00	2,640.00
Thalo blue paint	1	ltr	155.00	155.00	158.00	158.00	160.00	160.00
Paint brush 1 & 2	2	pcs	65.00	130.00	68.00	136.00	70.00	140.00
LABOR			16,161.00	16,161.00	16,500.00	16,500.00	17,800.00	17,800.00
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>70,031.00</b>		<b>70,829.00</b>		<b>72,588.00</b>

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	JAJO GENERAL MERCHANDISING			SIDA ENTERPRISES		EJR BUILDERS	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Fiberglass Board (1/2x4x6)	2	pcs	16,500.00	33,000.00	16,800.00	33,600.00	16,900.00	33,800.00
	Angle bar 1/4x2	3	pcs	1,150.00	3,450.00	1,180.00	3,540.00	1,190.00	3,570.00
	Flat bar 1/4x2	3	pcs	450.00	1,350.00	455.00	1,365.00	460.00	1,380.00
	Flat head screw with nut & washer	48	pcs	55.00	2,640.00	60.00	2,880.00	65.00	3,120.00
	Red oxide primer	1	gal	500.00	500.00	510.00	510.00	515.00	515.00
	Paint brush 4'	2	pcs	90.00	180.00	92.00	184.00	95.00	190.00
	Paint thinner	1	gal	320.00	320.00	325.00	325.00	330.00	330.00
	Welding rod	6	kgs	120.00	720.00	125.00	750.00	130.00	780.00
	Basketball ring with net	2	pcs	2,000.00	4,000.00	2,010.00	4,020.00	2,015.00	4,030.00
	GI pipes 4',S-40	1	pc	4,460.00	4,460.00	4,465.00	4,465.00	4,470.00	4,470.00
	GI pipes 2',S-41	3	pcs	2,500.00	7,500.00	2,510.00	7,530.00	2,515.00	7,545.00
	GI pipes 1-1/2',S-42	3	pcs	1,400.00	4,200.00	1,410.00	4,230.00	1,415.00	4,245.00
	<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>62,320.00</b>		<b>63,399.00</b>		<b>63,975.00</b>

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	JAJO GENERAL MERCHANDISING			SIDA ENTERPRISES		EJR BUILDERS	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Mixed Gravel	100	cu.m	650.00	65,000.00	680.00	68,000.00	690.00	69,000.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	ABS-CBN BROADCASTING CORPORATION	KABALAYEN CHANEL	USATV
		CANVASSER			



NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	t.v Coverage Advocacy Prime A (15days) 15s				260,131.20		270,000.00		275,000.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	BOMBO RADIO PHILIPPINES		SWARAN SUG MEDIA CORP.		RADIO CORP. OF THE PHIL.		
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Radio Broadcasting 15s (2*30days)				79,027.20		82,000.00		85,000.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	KABALAYEN CHANEL		ABS-CBN BROADCASTING CORP.		USATV		
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	t.v Coverage 16spots/30days				300,000.00		315,000.00		320,000.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	USATV		ABS-CBN BROADCASTING CORP.		KABALAYEN CHANEL		
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	t.v Coverage the Tourism campaign for				300,000.00		315,000.00		320,000.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	RADIO CORP. OF THE PHIL.		SWARAN SUG MEDIA CORP.		BOMBO RADIO PHILIPPINES		
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT

	Radio Broadcasting 60s (3+1 spots * 30days) 10mins interview	1-				55,000.00		60,000.00		68,000.00
--	--	----	--	--	--	-----------	--	-----------	--	-----------

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	SWARAN SUG MEDIA CORP.			BOMBO RADIO PHILIPPINES		RADIO CORP. OF THE PHIL.	
		CANVASSER							
QUOTATIONS									
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Radio Broadcasting 60s (3spots*3months)				150,000.00		160,000.00		175,000.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	JAJO GENERAL MERCHANDISING			SIDA ENTERPRISES		ALCEL CONSTRUCTION	
		CANVASSER							
QUOTATIONS									
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Mixed Gravel	100	cu.m	650.00	65,000.00	660.00	66,000.00	670.00	67,000.00

## MARCH

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	TRENDS & TECHNOLOGY INC.			MICRO GENESIS BUS. SYSTEMS INC.		MICRO BASE INC.	
		CANVASSER							
QUOTATIONS									
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Catalyst 3750V2 24 10/100 + 2 SFP Standard Image AC Power Cord (North America), C13, NEMA 5-15P, 2.1m Cisco StackWise 50CM Stacking Cable PRTNR SUP 8X5XNBD Catalyst 3750V2 24 1 GE SFP, LC connector SX transceiver	1	WS-C3750V2-24TS-S		246,800.00		248,700.00		249,300.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	JAJO GENERAL MERCHANDISING			ALCEL CONSTRUCTION		C-FARM ENTERPRISES	
		CANVASSER							
QUOTATIONS									

		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Portable water pump with hose	2	unis	31,500.00	<b>63,000.00</b>	32,000.00	<b>64,000.00</b>	32,600.00	<b>65,200.00</b>

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	JAJO GENERAL MERCHANDISING				ALCEL CONSTRUCTION		SIDA ENTERPRISES	
		CANVASSEER								
		QUOTATIONS								
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	
	Umbrella shade	10	pcs	462.00	4,620.00	463.00	4,630.00	465.00	4,650.00	
	Photocell	2	pcs	330.00	660.00	333.00	666.00	335.00	670.00	
	Daylight bulb, 23w	10	pcs	225.00	2,250.00	226.00	2,260.00	228.00	2,280.00	
	Bulb receptacle	10	pcs	95.00	950.00	96.00	960.00	100.00	1,000.00	
	THHN wire 2.0m	40	m	25.00	1,000.00	27.00	1,080.00	29.00	1,160.00	
	Duplex wire #6	450	m	35.00	15,750.00	38.00	17,100.00	40.00	18,000.00	
	Secondary rack	10	sets	225.00	2,250.00	226.00	2,260.00	228.00	2,280.00	
	GI pipe 2'	10	pcs	2,500.00	25,000.00	2,505.00	25,050.00	2,510.00	25,100.00	
	Electrical tape	5	rolls	40.00	200.00	43.00	215.00	45.00	225.00	
	Portland cement	7	bags	235.00	1,645.00	238.00	1,666.00	240.00	1,680.00	
	1/4x4x8 Ordinary Plywood	2	pcs	395.00	790.00	398.00	796.00	400.00	800.00	
	2x2x12 Good lumber	2	pcs	220.00	440.00	225.00	450.00	226.00	452.00	
	Washed sand	1.5	cu.m	700.00	1,050.00	705.00	1,057.50	710.00	1,065.00	
	Screened gravel	1.5	cu.m	650.00	975.00	655.00	982.50	660.00	990.00	
	Welding rod	1	kg	90.00	90.00	93.00	93.00	95.00	95.00	
	CWN 1	1	kg	70.00	70.00	75.00	75.00	78.00	78.00	
	CWN 2	1	kg	70.00	70.00	75.00	75.00	78.00	78.00	
	10mm x 6m RSB	2	pcs	160.00	320.00	163.00	326.00	165.00	330.00	
	DOL magnetic switch	1	pcs	2,050.00	2,050.00	2,090.00	2,090.00	2,100.00	2,100.00	
	Entrance cap 3/4	2	pcs	80.00	160.00	85.00	170.00	88.00	176.00	
	RSC Conduit 3/4	2	pcs	850.00	1,700.00	855.00	1,710.00	860.00	1,720.00	
	Lock nut 3/4	2	pcs	5.00	10.00	6.00	12.00	7.00	14.00	
	RSC Elbow 3/4	2	pcs	45.00	90.00	46.00	92.00	48.00	96.00	
	THHN wire 8mm	10	m	76.00	760.00	78.00	780.00	80.00	800.00	
	C-clamp 3/4	8	pcs	5.00	40.00	6.00	48.00	7.00	56.00	
	Meterbase C-100	1	pcs	500.00	500.00	510.00	510.00	515.00	515.00	

Wood Screw 1/4	4	pcs	1.50	6.00	2.00	8.00	3.00	12.00
KWH meter C-100	1	pcs	770.00	770.00	778.00	778.00	780.00	780.00
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>64,216.00</b>		<b>65,940.00</b>		<b>67,202.00</b>

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	JAJO GENERAL MERCHANDISING			ALCEL CONSTRUCTION		SIDA ENTERPRISES	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Umbrella shade	10	pcs	462.00	4,620.00	463.00	4,630.00	465.00	4,650.00
	Photocell	2	pcs	330.00	660.00	333.00	666.00	335.00	670.00
	Daylight bulb, 23w	10	pcs	225.00	2,250.00	226.00	2,260.00	228.00	2,280.00
	Bulb receptacle	10	pcs	95.00	950.00	96.00	960.00	100.00	1,000.00
	THHN wire 2.0m	40	m	25.00	1,000.00	27.00	1,080.00	29.00	1,160.00
	Duplex wire #6	450	m	35.00	15,750.00	38.00	17,100.00	40.00	18,000.00
	Secondary rack	10	sets	225.00	2,250.00	226.00	2,260.00	228.00	2,280.00
	GI pipe 2'	10	pcs	2,500.00	25,000.00	2,505.00	25,050.00	2,510.00	25,100.00
	Electrical tape	5	rolls	40.00	200.00	43.00	215.00	45.00	225.00
	Portland cement	7	bags	235.00	1,645.00	238.00	1,666.00	240.00	1,680.00
	1/4x4x8 Ordinary Plywood	2	pcs	395.00	790.00	398.00	796.00	400.00	800.00
	2x2x12 Good lumber	2	pcs	220.00	440.00	225.00	450.00	226.00	452.00
	Washed sand	1.5	cu.m	700.00	1,050.00	705.00	1,057.50	710.00	1,065.00
	Screened gravel	1.5	cu.m	650.00	975.00	655.00	982.50	660.00	990.00
	Welding rod	1	kg	90.00	90.00	93.00	93.00	95.00	95.00
	CWN 1	1	kg	70.00	70.00	75.00	75.00	78.00	78.00
	CWN 2	1	kg	70.00	70.00	75.00	75.00	78.00	78.00
	10mm x 6m RSB	2	pcs	160.00	320.00	163.00	326.00	165.00	330.00
	DOL magnetic switch	1	pcs	2,050.00	2,050.00	2,090.00	2,090.00	2,100.00	2,100.00
	Entrance cap 3/4	2	pcs	80.00	160.00	85.00	170.00	88.00	176.00
	RSC Conduit 3/4	2	pcs	850.00	1,700.00	855.00	1,710.00	860.00	1,720.00
	Lock nut 3/4	2	pcs	5.00	10.00	6.00	12.00	7.00	14.00
	RSC Elbow 3/4	2	pcs	45.00	90.00	46.00	92.00	48.00	96.00
	THHN wire 8mm	10	m	76.00	760.00	78.00	780.00	80.00	800.00
	C-clamp 3/4	8	pcs	5.00	40.00	6.00	48.00	7.00	56.00
	Meterbase C-100	1	pcs	500.00	500.00	510.00	510.00	515.00	515.00

Wood Screw 1/4	4	pcs	1.50	6.00	2.00	8.00	3.00	12.00
KWH meter C-100	1	pcs	770.00	770.00	778.00	778.00	780.00	780.00
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>64,216.00</b>		<b>65,940.00</b>		<b>67,202.00</b>

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	ALCEL CONSTRUCTION			CASIPIT CONSTRUCTION		EJR BUILDERS	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Umbrella shade	5	pcs	462.00	2,310.00	463.00	2,315.00	465.00	2,325.00
	Photocell	1	pcs	330.00	330.00	333.00	333.00	335.00	335.00
	Daylight bulb, 23w	5	pcs	225.00	1,125.00	226.00	1,130.00	228.00	1,140.00
	Bulb receptacle	5	pcs	95.00	475.00	96.00	480.00	100.00	500.00
	THHN wire 2.0m	30	m	25.00	750.00	27.00	810.00	29.00	870.00
	Duplex wire #6	280	m	35.00	9,800.00	38.00	10,640.00	40.00	11,200.00
	Secondary rack	5	sets	225.00	1,125.00	226.00	1,130.00	228.00	1,140.00
	GI pipe 2'	5	pcs	2,500.00	12,500.00	2,505.00	12,525.00	2,510.00	12,550.00
	Electrical tape	2	rolls	45.00	90.00	43.00	86.00	45.00	90.00
	Portland cement	5	bags	235.00	1,175.00	238.00	1,190.00	240.00	1,200.00
	1/4x4x8 Ordinary Plywood	1	pcs	395.00	395.00	398.00	398.00	400.00	400.00
	2x2x12 Good lumber	2	pcs	220.00	440.00	225.00	450.00	226.00	452.00
	Washed sand	1.5	cu.m	750.00	1,125.00	705.00	1,057.50	710.00	1,065.00
	Screened gravel	1	cu.m	650.00	650.00	655.00	655.00	660.00	660.00
	Welding rod	1	kg	120.00	120.00	93.00	93.00	95.00	95.00
	CWN 1	0.5	kg	70.00	35.00	75.00	37.50	78.00	39.00
	CWN 2	0.5	kg	70.00	35.00	75.00	37.50	78.00	39.00
	10mm x 6m RSB	1	pcs	160.00	160.00	163.00	163.00	165.00	165.00
	DOL magnetic switch	1	pcs	2,050.00	2,050.00	2,090.00	2,090.00	2,100.00	2,100.00
	Entrance cap 3/4	2	pcs	80.00	160.00	85.00	170.00	88.00	176.00
	RSC Conduit 3/4	2	pcs	850.00	1,700.00	855.00	1,710.00	860.00	1,720.00
	Lock nut 3/4	2	pcs	5.00	10.00	6.00	12.00	7.00	14.00
	RSC Elbow 3/4	2	pcs	45.00	90.00	46.00	92.00	48.00	96.00
	THHN wire 8mm	10	m	76.00	760.00	78.00	780.00	80.00	800.00
	C-clamp 3/4	8	pcs	5.00	40.00	6.00	48.00	7.00	56.00
	Meterbase C-100	1	pcs	500.00	500.00	510.00	510.00	515.00	515.00

Wood Screw 1/4	4	pcs	1.50	6.00	2.00	8.00	3.00	12.00
KWH meter C-100	1	pcs	770.00	770.00	778.00	778.00	780.00	780.00
labor			13,554.10	13,554.10	14,948.55	14,948.55	15,049.20	15,049.20
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>52,280.10</b>		<b>54,677.05</b>		<b>55,583.20</b>

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	MINE-AKI TRADING			EJR BUILDERS		RED STORMS		
		CANVASSER								
		QUOTATIONS								
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	
	Mountain Bike Alloy frame Disc brake mechanical Helmet MB ILL Tail lights & headlights		6	units		73,000.00		73,800.00		74,100.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	EFF BUILDERS			DONGPONG CONSTRUCTION		EJR BUILDERS	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Rental of Bulldozer				60,000.00		61,200.00		62,400.00

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	THE NORTHWEST SUN			NORTHWEST LUZON TIMES		NORTHERN JOURNAL	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Documentation, Editing, Monitoring, Distribution and Publication of programs and projects highlighting the 10-point Agenda particularly the Alaminos Airport, Hotel, Hospital, University, E-kawayan and the Hundred Islands National Park of the City Government of Alaminos, Pangasinan				174,000.00		175,000.00		175,000.00

	SUPPLIERS	WMJ TRADING			JAJO GENERAL MERCHANDISING		MC JEB TRADING	
--	-----------	-------------	--	--	----------------------------	--	----------------	--

No.	DESCRIPTION	CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Bond paper short	20	reams	135.00	2,700.00	140.00	2,800.00	142.00	2,840.00
	Bond paper long	20	reams	175.00	3,500.00	178.00	3,560.00	179.00	3,580.00
	Yellow pad	10	pads	35.00	350.00	36.00	360.00	38.00	380.00
	Carbon paper long permafilm	50	boxes	780.00	39,000.00	785.00	39,250.00	790.00	39,500.00
	Carbon paper short permafilm	50	boxes	730.00	36,500.00	735.00	36,750.00	740.00	37,000.00
	Folder long 14pts	300	pcs	4.00	1,200.00	5.00	1,500.00	6.00	1,800.00
	Folder short 14pts	300	pcs	3.50	1,050.00	4.00	1,200.00	5.00	1,500.00
	Continous form (3ply)	50	boxes	1,150.00	57,500.00	1,180.00	59,000.00	1,190.00	59,500.00
	Lexmark Printer Ribbon 11A3550	50	pcs	350.00	17,500.00	360.00	18,000.00	365.00	18,250.00
	Printer Ribbon (LQ300+11)	50	pcs	270.00	13,500.00	275.00	13,750.00	280.00	14,000.00
	Fastener	50	boxes	35.00	1,750.00	37.00	1,850.00	38.00	1,900.00
	Paper clip big	5	pcs	20.00	100.00	25.00	125.00	26.00	130.00
	Envelope long brown	300	pcs	2.00	600.00	3.00	900.00	4.00	1,200.00
	Envelope short brown	300	pcs	1.50	450.00	2.00	600.00	3.00	900.00
	Ballpen blue	2	dozen	144.00	288.00	168.00	336.00	192.00	384.00
	Ballpen black	2	dozen	144.00	288.00	168.00	336.00	192.00	384.00
	Signpen blue	2	dozen	1,188.00	2,376.00	1,200.00	2,400.00	1,272.00	2,544.00
	Signpen black	2	dozen	1,188.00	2,376.00	1,200.00	2,400.00	1,272.00	2,544.00
	Pencil	2	dozen	144.00	288.00	168.00	336.00	192.00	384.00
	Correction Fluid	24	pcs	40.00	960.00	42.00	1,008.00	45.00	1,080.00
	CD DVD	100	pcs	65.00	6,500.00	67.00	6,700.00	68.00	6,800.00
	Record book 300pp	20	pcs	65.00	1,300.00	67.00	1,340.00	68.00	1,360.00
	Pentel pen blue	3	dozen	40.00	120.00	42.00	126.00	45.00	135.00
	Pentel pen black	3	dozen	40.00	120.00	42.00	126.00	45.00	135.00
	Stamp pad ink artline	40	bots	125.00	5,000.00	128.00	5,120.00	130.00	5,200.00
	Stamp pad	6	pcs	170.00	1,020.00	173.00	1,038.00	175.00	1,050.00
	Scotch tape 1'	30	pcs	15.00	450.00	16.00	480.00	18.00	540.00
	Packing tape	30	pcs	45.00	1,350.00	47.00	1,410.00	50.00	1,500.00
	Staple wire No. 10-1m	12	pcs	6.50	78.00	7.00	84.00	8.00	96.00
	Staple wire no.35	12	boxes	40.00	480.00	45.00	540.00	49.00	588.00
	Scissors	6	pcs	65.00	390.00	67.00	402.00	70.00	420.00

Paste 200ml	10	pcs	45.00	450.00	47.00	470.00	50.00	500.00
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>199,366.00</b>		<b>204,297.00</b>		<b>208,124.00</b>

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	ALCEL CONSTRUCTION				ANNA MARKETING		ACKSET LUMBER	
		CANVASSER								
		QUOTATIONS								
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	
	A. MATERIALS									
	Portland cement	44	bags	235.00	10,340.00	236.00	10,384.00	240.00	10,560.00	
	Washed sand	2.5	cu.m	650.00	1,625.00	700.00	1,750.00	700.00	1,750.00	
	Screened gravel	6	cu.m	700.00	4,200.00	750.00	4,500.00	750.00	4,500.00	
	12mm x 6m RSB	18	pcs	200.00	3,600.00	205.00	3,690.00	205.00	3,690.00	
	10mm x 6m RSB	21	pcs	140.00	2,940.00	142.00	2,982.00	145.00	3,045.00	
	Tie wire #16	6	kgs	75.00	450.00	75.00	450.00	80.00	480.00	
	2x3x12 Coco lumber	26	pcs	22.00	3,432.00	22.00	3,432.00	22.00	3,432.00	
	1/4 Ordinary plywood	6	pcs	360.00	2,160.00	365.00	2,190.00	370.00	2,220.00	
	CWN asst.	4	kgs	70.00	280.00	70.00	280.00	70.00	280.00	
	II.CONCRETING OF PATHWAYS				-		-		-	
	Portland cement	67	bags	235.00	15,745.00	236.00	15,812.00	240.00	16,080.00	
	Washed sand	4	cu.m	650.00	2,600.00	700.00	2,800.00	700.00	2,800.00	
	Screened gravel	11	cu.m	700.00	7,700.00	750.00	8,250.00	750.00	8,250.00	
	10mm x 6m RSB	67	pcs	140.00	9,380.00	142.00	9,514.00	145.00	9,715.00	
	Tie wire #16	4	kgs	75.00	300.00	75.00	300.00	80.00	320.00	
					<b>64,752.00</b>		<b>66,334.00</b>		<b>67,122.00</b>	

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	WMJ TRADING				MC JEB TRADING		JAJO GENERAL MERCHANDISING	
		CANVASSER								
		QUOTATIONS								
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	
	Metal Hallide 70watts	15	pcs	4,250.00	63,750.00	4,255.00	63,825.00	4,260.00	63,900.00	
	LED light	300	m	65.00	19,500.00	70.00	21,000.00	75.00	22,500.00	
	LED light x 160pcs	25	pcs	450.00	11,250.00	455.00	11,375.00	460.00	11,500.00	
	Controller	7	pcs	280.00	1,960.00	282.00	1,974.00	285.00	1,995.00	
	CFL bulb	57	pcs	250.00	14,250.00	260.00	14,820.00	265.00	15,105.00	



Electrical Wire #12	3	bx	3,650.00	10,950.00	3,660.00	10,980.00	3,665.00	10,995.00
Flat cord #6	1	roll	2,950.00	2,950.00	2,980.00	2,980.00	2,985.00	2,985.00
Vine grass	70	pcs	270.00	18,900.00	280.00	19,600.00	285.00	19,950.00
Ribbon	50	pcs	40.00	2,000.00	45.00	2,250.00	50.00	2,500.00
Convenient outlet 3 gang	2	pcs	190.00	380.00	195.00	390.00	210.00	420.00
Rubber plug	2	pcs	45.00	90.00	48.00	96.00	50.00	100.00
Flat latex white	4	gal	695.00	2,780.00	690.00	2,760.00	695.00	2,780.00
Flat wall enamel white	2	gal	695.00	1,390.00	690.00	1,380.00	695.00	1,390.00
Latex paint hanza yellow	3	lit	225.00	675.00	230.00	690.00	235.00	705.00
Latex paint toulodine red	3	lit	225.00	675.00	230.00	690.00	235.00	705.00
Latex paint raw siena	3	lit	225.00	675.00	230.00	690.00	235.00	705.00
Latex paint lamp black	3	lit	225.00	675.00	230.00	690.00	235.00	705.00
QDE black	1	gal	780.00	780.00	830.00	830.00	835.00	835.00
QDE yellow	2	gal	780.00	1,560.00	830.00	1,660.00	835.00	1,670.00
Glass latex	2	gal	695.00	1,390.00	720.00	1,440.00	750.00	1,500.00
Rile red	1	gal	595.00	595.00	630.00	630.00	635.00	635.00
Paint thinner	2	gal	280.00	560.00	285.00	570.00	290.00	580.00
Sanding sealer	2	gal	790.00	1,580.00	810.00	1,620.00	820.00	1,640.00
Paint brush #3	3	pcs	75.00	225.00	80.00	240.00	85.00	255.00
Paint brush #8	2	pcs	120.00	240.00	125.00	250.00	130.00	260.00
10mm RSB	10	pcs	155.00	1,550.00	160.00	1,600.00	165.00	1,650.00
Powder (bronze color)	7	pck	140.00	980.00	145.00	1,015.00	150.00	1,050.00
Expansion bolt & knot w/washer & locker	32	pcs	65.00	2,080.00	70.00	2,240.00	75.00	2,400.00
Expansion bolt w/shield	8	pcs	70.00	560.00	75.00	600.00	80.00	640.00
Concrete nail	2	kls	120.00	240.00	130.00	260.00	135.00	270.00
Vine grass	15	pcs	240.00	3,600.00	250.00	3,750.00	260.00	3,900.00
Fabricated jalouse window w/clear glass 15 blades	2	units	3,250.00	6,500.00	3,500.00	7,000.00	3,600.00	7,200.00
Screened door w/ anodize frame HD 1x2 tube	2	mtrs	10,800.00	21,600.00	11,200.00	22,400.00	11,800.00	23,600.00
				<b>196,890.00</b>		<b>202,295.00</b>		<b>207,025.00</b>

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	E.A.V MOBILE DISCO LIGHTS & SOUND SYSTEM				RD AQUINO LIGHTS & SOUND		M PLANET MOBILE DISCO		
		CANVASSER									
		QUOTATIONS									
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT		

	Sound System with One Gen set	1	unit		283,000.00		320,000.00		350,000.00
--	-------------------------------	---	------	--	------------	--	------------	--	------------

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	KKK,MPC				JOLLIBETHS & VILMA REF.CORNER		VILLA LINDA	
		CANVASSER								
		QUOTATIONS								
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	
	Lunch	150	packs	100.00	15,000.00	110.00	16,500.00	100.00	15,000.00	
	Dinner	150	packs	100.00	15,000.00	110.00	16,500.00	120.00	18,000.00	
	2nd Day				-		-		-	
	Breakfast	150	packs	100.00	15,000.00	110.00	16,500.00	110.00	16,500.00	
	Lunch	150	packs	100.00	15,000.00	110.00	16,500.00	120.00	18,000.00	
	<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>60,000.00</b>		<b>66,000.00</b>		<b>67,500.00</b>	

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	WMJ TRADING				MC JEB TRADING		JAJO GENERAL MERCHANDISING	
		CANVASSER								
		QUOTATIONS								
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	
	Handy camcorder 8.9 megapixel still picture 30x optical zoom and 55x extended zoom 29.8mm Wide angle sony-G-lens optical steady shot (active male) 1920 x 1080 Full HD Built GPS 160gb Hard disk drive 3.0 clear photo LCD with touch panel ExmoR tm CMOS sensor with Carrying case tripod	1	unit		62,500.00		63,500.00		64,000.00	

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	WMJ TRADING				MC JEB TRADING		JAJO GENERAL MERCHANDISING	
		CANVASSER								
		QUOTATIONS								
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	
	Canon ink #810 black	10	pcs	1,150.00	11,500.00	1,200.00	12,000.00	1,180.00	11,800.00	

Canon ink #810 colored	10	pcs	1,250.00	12,500.00	1,250.00	12,500.00	1,280.00	12,800.00
HP ink #704 black	10	pcs	1,050.00	10,500.00	1,100.00	11,000.00	1,150.00	11,500.00
HP ink #704 colored	10	pcs	1,150.00	11,500.00	1,150.00	11,500.00	1,180.00	11,800.00
Ballpen	120	pcs	6.00	720.00	6.50	780.00	6.00	720.00
Signpen	48	pcs	49.50	2,376.00	49.50	2,376.00	49.50	2,376.00
Pentel pen	24	pcs	49.50	1,188.00	51.00	1,224.00	49.50	1,188.00
Pencil	24	pcs	6.00	144.00	6.00	144.00	6.00	144.00
Specialty board paper	40	pcs	50.00	2,000.00	55.00	2,200.00	55.00	2,200.00
Bookpaper long	10	rms	185.00	1,850.00	185.00	1,850.00	185.00	1,850.00
Bookpaper short	10	rms	175.00	1,750.00	175.00	1,750.00	175.00	1,750.00
Carbon paper long	2	bxs	780.00	1,560.00	795.00	1,590.00	825.00	1,650.00
Kraft envelope	100	pcs	25.00	2,500.00	30.00	3,000.00	30.00	3,000.00
Paper fastener	5	pcks	40.00	200.00	40.00	200.00	45.00	225.00
Staple wire #35	5	box	40.00	200.00	42.00	210.00	45.00	225.00
Paper clip jumbo	5	box	25.00	125.00	30.00	150.00	30.00	150.00
Air freshener	10	bot	249.00	2,490.00	250.00	2,500.00	255.00	2,550.00
Manila paper	50	pcs	3.00	150.00	3.50	175.00	5.00	250.00
illustration board	10	pcs	35.00	350.00	35.00	350.00	40.00	400.00
Correction tape	10	pcs	105.00	1,050.00	110.00	1,100.00	108.00	1,080.00
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>64,653.00</b>		<b>66,599.00</b>		<b>67,658.00</b>

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	HUNDRED ISLANDS MULTI-PURPOSE FARMER'S ASSN.		GIE RESTAURANT		JOLLIBETH'S & VILMA REF. CORNER		
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	Snacks and Meals	1000	packs	75.00	<b>75,000.00</b>	100.00	<b>100,000.00</b>	120.00	<b>120,000.00</b>

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS	JOLLIBETH'S & VILMA REF. CORNER		VILLA LINDA		CHIEMPCO		
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	<b>Balikbayan Nights</b>								
	Snacks-banana bread & bot. Water	30		50.00	1,500.00	60.00	1,800.00	65.00	1,950.00

<b>Childrens Magical Show</b>				-		-		-
Snacks-sandwich & bot. Water	124		50.00	6,200.00	60.00	7,440.00	65.00	8,060.00
<b>Barangay Night</b>				-		-		-
Dinner-pork caldereta, chicken gordon blue	515		110.00	56,650.00	115.00	59,225.00	120.00	61,800.00
chopsuey, rice & bot. Water				-		-		-
<b>Senior Citizen's Night</b>				-		-		-
Dinner-chicken pastel, pork giniling, buttered	1000		100.00	100,000.00	110.00	110,000.00	115.00	115,000.00
veg. Rice, bot. Water & banana				-		-		-
<b>Transport and Vendor's Night</b>				-		-		-
Dinner-fried chicken, buttered veg., rice & bot. Water	300		130.00	39,000.00	135.00	40,500.00	140.00	42,000.00
Snacks-sandwich & bot. Water	150		50.00	7,500.00	55.00	8,250.00	60.00	9,000.00
<b>Zero Waste Fashion Show (kabataan night)</b>				-		-		-
Snacks-sandwich & bot. Water	20		50.00	1,000.00	55.00	1,100.00	60.00	1,200.00
Snacks-judges-spaghetti, sandwich & bot. Water	3		100.00	300.00	120.00	360.00	125.00	375.00
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>212,150.00</b>		<b>228,675.00</b>		<b>239,385.00</b>

No.	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIERS		RANA PRINTING PRESS & GENERAL MDSE.		M & U PRINTING PRESS		UBANDO PRINTING PRESS	
		CANVASSER							
		QUOTATIONS							
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
	ISLA FIRST QUARTER SPECIAL ISSUE HIGHLIGHTING THE ACTIVITIES OF THE 10-POINT AGENDA and ACTIVITIES OF THE ALAMINOS CITY GALILA HUNDRED ISLANDS FESTIVAL 2013 package/overall Production: - Documentation - Writing - Editing - Lay-outing - Survey and monitoring				<b>174,500.00</b>		<b>175,000.00</b>		<b>175,000.00</b>

